
North Carolina Delegation
SENATORS

Sen. Richard Burr
217 Russell Senate Office Building
Phone: (202) 224-3154
Legislative Dir: Natasha Hickman
Scheduler: Molly Harper
Email: burr_scheduling@burr.senate.gov

Sen. Thom Tillis
185 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Phone: (202) 224-6342
Legislative Director: Courtney Temple
Scheduler: Angela Schulze
Email: Angela_Schulze@tillis.senate.gov

REPRESENTATIVES

Rep. G.K. Butterfield (D-1st District)
2080 Rayburn House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-3101
Legislative Director: Saul Hernandez
Scheduler: Lindsey Bowen
Email: lindsey.bowen@mail.house.gov

Rep. George Holding (R-2nd District)
1110 Longworth House Office Bldg.
Phone: 202-225-3032 
Legislative Director: Kris Denzel
Scheduler: Katie Smith
Email: katie.smith@mail.house.gov

Rep. Walter B. Jones (R-3rd District)
2333 Rayburn House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-3415
Legislative Director: Bradley Ryon
Scheduler: Maggie Ayrea
Email: jones.scheduling@mail.house.gov

Rep. David Price (D-4th District)
2108 Rayburn House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-1784
Legislative Director: James Hunter
Scheduler: Bayly Hassell
Email: bayly.hassell@mail.house.gov

Rep. Virginia Foxx (R-5th District)
2262 Rayburn House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-2071
Legislative Director: Cyrus Artz
Scheduler: Rochelle Colburn
Email: Rochelle.colburn@mail.house.gov

Rep. Mark Walker (R-6th District)
1305 Longworth House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-3065
Legislative Director: Dwayne Carson
Scheduler: Alexa Walker
Email: alexa.walker@mail.house.gov

Rep. David Rouzer (R-7th District)
424 Cannon House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-2731
Legislative Director: Kyle Sanders
Scheduler: Kelley Billy
Email: kelley.billy@mail.house.gov

Rep. Richard Hudson (R-8th District)
429 Cannon House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-3715
Legislative Director: Aaron Ringel
Scheduler: Summer Fields
Email: summer.fields@mail.house.gov

Rep. Robert Pittenger (R-9th District)
224 Cannon House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-1976
Legislative Director: Clark Fonda
Scheduler: Hayden Bumgardner
Email: hayden.bumgardner@mail.house.gov

Rep. Patrick T. McHenry (R-10th District)
2334 Rayburn House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-2576
Legislative Director: Matt Mulder
Scheduler: Lindsey Shackelford
Email: lindsey.shackelford@mail.house.gov

Rep. Mark Meadows (R-11th District)
1024 Longworth House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-6401
Legislative Director: Graham Haile
Scheduler: Eliza Thurston
Email: eliza.thurston@mail.house.gov

Rep. Alma Adams (D-12th District)
222 Cannon House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-1510
Legislative Director: Margaret Franklin
Scheduler: Sandra Brown
Email: sandra.brown@mail.house.gov

Rep. Ted Budd (R-13th District)
118 Cannon House Office Building
Phone: (202) 225-0181
Legislative Director: Alex Vargo
Scheduler: Jeanna Buck
Email: jeanna.buck@mail.house.gov
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